KULTURFORENINGEN CAROLUS

IRESU LTATRAKNING|BOKSLUT

(Kronor)

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Arrangemang
SUMMA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER
Administration (post, i
Konstinkop

Kostnad arrangemang
SUMMA KOSTNADER

RESULTAT

2020/21

123330
0
123 330

10173
143 997
0
154170

-30 840

ARSBOKSLUT 2021/ 2022
ARSBUDGET 2022-04--2023-03

BUDGET
2020/21

125000
10 000
135 000

10 000
115000
15000
140 000

-5 000

UTFALL
2021/22

122 095
0
122 095

13178
119537
5482
138197

-16 102

forslag

BUDGET
2022/23

125000
10 000
135000

10 000
115000
15000
140 000

-5 000

Cajsa Andersson
Kassor




